LUNCH MENU

SELECTION OF SALADS
AND SOUP

A GARDENER’S LOVE

A fine selection of garden green leaves, cabbage, carrot, green
cucumber, tomato, onion & bell pepper in your choice of dressing
(French dressing)

POLYNESIAN CHICKEN SALAD

Roasted chicken with cucumber, carrot, bell pepper & pineapple
dressed with mayonnaise and arranged in a pineapple shell.

THAI BEEF SALAD

Roasted beef with lettuce, mint, coriander, tomato, cucumber,
onion & mung beans sprouts dressed with sweet chili sauce,
fish sauce and garlic clove dressing.

TUNA PANZANELLA SALAD

Grilled yellowfine tuna with croutons, green beans, tomato
wedges, onion, iceburg lettuce, black & green olives dressed with
olive oil, Dijon mustard and red wine vinegar

GREEK SALAD

Green lettuce, pitted black & green olives, bell pepper, onion,
tomato, cucumber, crumbled feta cheese & dried oregano, with
lime juice.

CAESAR SALAD

Green lettuce with boiled egg, Parmesan cheese flakes, oregano
& Parmesan cheese croutons dressed with Caesar dressing and
anchovy fillet with your choice of meat - bacon, chicken or
prawns.

COCONUT MILK & CURRY FLAVORED ROASTED
PUMPKIN SOUP

Served with garlic sticks

ASIAN CHICKEN VELOUTE
Served with garlic sticks

COCONUT MILK-FLAVORED GREEN LENTIL SOUP
Served with garlic sticks

PRAWNS BISQUE
Infused with Ceylon arrack served with garlic sticks

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

2,800

4,500

4,800

4,200

3,900

5,300

1,600

2,700

1,000

3,200

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR
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LUNCH MENU

SELECTION OF MAIN COURSE

JUICY PAN-SEARED PORK CHOPS WITH
CITRUS DRESSING

Accompanied by skin-on potatoes & butter-mixed vegetables 8,300 LKR

MIXED MEAT SKEWER

Chicken, beef, pork, garlic chicken sausages & bell pepper, served 7,100 LKR
with BBQ sauce, accompanied by French fries & garden salad

SIZZLING ORGANIC FREE-RANGE
CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST WRAPPED IN BACON

Served with herb sauce and accompanied by roasted 7,100 LKR
skin-on potatoes and mixed vegetables

BONELESS GRILLED LEG OF CHICKEN

Served with shitake & button mushroom sauce, and presented 7,100 LKR
with roasted skin-on potatoes and glazed vegetables

MAHI-MAHI FISH WHISPERING PALMS

Coconut-crumbed crusted pan-fried fish served with hot garlic @ 6,400 LKR
sauce, accompanied by almond mashed potatoes and mixed

vegetables

BLACK SESAME-CRUMBED FRIED FILLET
OF RED MULLET FISH

Served with tartar sauce, presented with French fries 2% 7,700 LKR
& mixed salad

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS
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LUNCH MENU

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES
AND BURGERS

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SANDWICH

Roasted chicken meat mixed with tomato, onion, bell pepper

bound in a mayonnaise, served with four slices of white bread
accompanied by French fries & a freshly salad

PLANTER’S CLUB SANDWICH

Layer of cheese, tomato, lettuce, cucumber, egg, chicken, and 0
bacon or beef, served on white bread with French fries & a

freshly made salad

HOMEMADE BROWN BREAD OPEN FACE BLT SANDWICH

fTrki\er(Sezsclj(?re:SﬁTybg%%rg tSoorlr(;c&to, and lettuce, served with French

CHEESE ‘N’ TOMATO SANDWICH

Four slices of white bread, with bell pepper, onion, carrot, and ) $
eggplant served with French fries & a freshly made salad

BALSAMIC-FLAVORED GRILLED VEGETABLE ‘N' MOZZARELLA SANDWICH

Four slices of white bread, bell pepper, onion, carrot, eggplant ) ¥
served with French fries & a freshly made salad

SRI LANKAN DELIGHT

Three slices of kurakkan (millet) bread, house special savory

chicken open-face sandwich

TUNA FISH SANDWICH WITH FOUR SLICES OF WHITE BREAD

Grilled tuna fish, diced & mixed with bell pepper, onion, tomato ) ) (¥
lime juice, & lettuce, served with French fries & a freshly made

! ’
salad

ATLANTIC SMOKED SALMON OPEN-FACE SANDWICH

Three slices of mixed seed bread, smoked salmon, lettuce, &
capers topped with honey mustard dressing, served with French
fries & a freshly made salad .

CHICKEN SUBMARINE

Homemade sesame long bread chicken, onion, tomato, lettuce, 0 05
bell pepper, cheese, mayonnaise & tomato ketchup, served with
French fries & a freshly made salad

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

4,100

6,200

5,300

5,300

5,100

3,900

5,100

11,900

4,800

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR
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LUNCH MENU

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES

AND BURGERS

LOCAL CHICKEN BURGER

Homemade chicken patties served with curry, mayonnaise
accompanied by lettuce, tomato, onion & pickled gherkin,
topped with grilled cheese on sesame bun, served with French
fries & a freshly made salad

LOCAL SPICY BEEF BURGER

Homemade beef patties served with tomato ketchup,
accompanied by lettuce, tomato, onion, pickled gherkin, topped
with cheese grilled sesame bun, served with french fries & a
freshly made salad

98 CAFE SPECIAL VEGETABLE BURGER

Homemade vegetable patties served with tomato ketchup,
accompanied by lettuce, tomato, and onion, topped with cheese
on a sesame grilled bun, served with French fries & a freshly
made salad

FISH BURGER

Homemade fish patties served with capers, mayonnaise
accompanied by lettuce, tomato, onion pickled gherkin on a
grilled sesame bun, served with French fries & a freshly made
salad

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS
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3,900

4,800

3,900

4,800

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR
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LUNCH MENU

WESTERN AND ORIENTAL
SPECIALTIES

SPAGHETTI OR PASTA YOUR CHOICE

Bolognaise or Napolitano or Carbonara (contains pork) with
sprinkled Parmesan cheese please talk to your service host for
description

PENNE WITH SPINACH PESTO

Tossed in spinach, cashew nuts & Parmesan cheese purée
finished with cooking cream & sprinkled with Parmesan cheese

NASI GORENG

Chicken, seafood, carrot & leeks or spring onion flavoured with
Indonesian soy sauce accompanied by chicken satay with
peanut sauce, prawn crackers, chili paste, mango chutney,
topped with fried egg

TRADITIONAL 98 ACRES LAMPRAIS

Suduru samba rice cooked in chicken broth, served with potato
or ash plantain, tempered eggplant moju & seeni sambol,
chicken curry, fried boiled egg, vegetable cutlet wrapped in
banana leaf

RICE & CURRY

Choice of day’s special vegetables, dhal, mango chutney,
lime pickled, and papadam

Choice of protein curries:

Chicken | Fish | Egg | Prawns | Beef | Mutton

FRENCH FRIES
Served with tomato ketchup

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

4,800

3,800

6,500

6,200

7,300

3,300

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR
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LUNCH MENU

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Soft pink mousse, chocolate sauce & orange jelly

LIME CHEESE CAKE WITH CRUMBLE

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM

Served with three scoops of your choice of ice cream vanillg,
strawberry, chocolate and mango topped with chocolate sauce

CHOCOLATE FONDUE 98 ACRES SPECIAL

Dice of seasonal fresh fruit & marshmallow served with half a
pineapple shell presented with chocolate sauce

CORN FLAKES ‘N’ COCONUT CRUSTED

FRIED ICE CREAM

Dice of seasonal fresh fruit & marshmallow served with half a
pineapple shell presented with chocolate sauce

BANANA OR PINEAPPLE FRITTERS WITH ICE CREAM

Sweet batter-fried banana or pineapple served with three
scoops of ice cream topped with kithul treacle

TRADITIONAL CURD ‘N’ TREACLE

Traditional buffalo curd with kithul treacle

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

Seasonal cut fruit

FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM

Seasonal fresh fruit with your choice of ice cream

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

CELERY

CRUSTACEANS

DAIRY

EGGS

FISH

GLUTEN

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS
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1,300

2,600

2,400

3,600

2,700

2,700

2,400

1,100

1,600
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DINNER MENU

APPETIZER

PRAWN BISQUE
Infused with Ceylon arrack served with garlic sticks

CHICKEN PAPAYA SALAD

Served with dry shrimp, peanuts, fish sauce & chili-tamarind
dressing

CRISPY CALAMARI
Served with wasabi mayonnaise & wild orange jelly

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL
Served with apple

SEARED TUNA
Served with black pepper caramel & wild orange jelly

98 CHEF SPECIAL GARDEN SALAD

Handpicked greens tossed in spiced coconut vinaigrette with
your choice of chicken or prawns

COCONUT MILK & CURRY FLAVORED
ROASTED PUMPKIN SOUP

Served with garlic sticks

ASIAN CHICKEN VELOUTE
Served with garlic sticks

CARPACCIO OF BEEF
Served with horseradish, basil pesto & Parmigiano-Reggiano

COCONUT MILK FLAVORED GREEN
LENTIL SOUP

Served with garlic sticks

TUNA TARTARE
Served with roasted peppers, ginger-soy & sesame

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

3,200

1,300

2,100

3,500

3,800

3,000

1,600

2,700

4,700

1,000

4,000

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS
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DINNER MENU

SRI LANKAN MAIN DISHES

DEVILLED CHICKEN WITH LIQUID CURD

String hopper pilaf

STRING HOPPERS

White and red steamed rice noodles, served with dhal If choice of Fish
curry,potato curry, and coconut sambal

¥

If choice of Prawns
Choice of protein curries

®@®
GICICIC)

Chicken | Fish | Egg | Prawns | Beef | Mutton If choice of Pork

COCONUT ROTI
Sri Lankan traditional round-shaped roti (grated If choice of Fish
coconut, and onion mixed with flour) served with dhal )

curry, seeni sambal & lunu Miris If choice of Prawns
Choice of protein curries If choice of Pork

Chicken | Fish | Egg | Prawns | Beef | Mutton

SPICE GRILLED CHICKEN

With tomato curry, garlic rice & curry-flavored low country
vegetables

RICE & CURRY

Choice of day’s special vegetables, dhal, and mango If choice of Fish

chutne
Y If choice of Prawns

Choice of protein curries
Chicken | Fish | Egg | Prawns | Beef | Mutton

Q@@

If choice of Pork

KOTTU ROTI
Finely chopped local flatbread stir-fried with If choice of Fish
vegetables & curry gravy, served with a choice of

mango chutney & fresh onion sambal If choice of Prawns
Choice of protein curries (Select only option) If choice of Pork

Chicken | Fish | Egg | Prawns | Beef | Mutton

JAFFNA SPICED MUTTON
Served with turmeric & okra

TENDER JACK CUTLET
Served with turmeric rice, tomato relish & dhal curry

CHILI PRAWN

Garlic rice & broccoli, served with chili garlic sauce

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

3,400

5,100

4,500

3,700

7,300

3,700

4,900

2,900

8,000

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

® ® 00O9®OO@ OGO ® O

SULFITES  TREE NUTS

CELERY  CRUSTACEANS DAIRY EGGS FISH GLUTEN LUPIN MOLLUSCS ~ MUSTARD  PEANUT PORK SESAME soy



DINNER MENU

INTERNATIONAL MAIN DISHES

SEA BASS
Mustard coconut rice, okra & moilee tomato sauce

SLOW-COOKED PORK SPARE RIBS
Served with BBQ sauce & Asian Slaw

HERB ROAST CHICKEN
Served with rice, wilted spinach & confit garlic

LAGOON PRAWNS
Served with garlic melt & creamy potato

YELLOW FIN TUNA
Served with cauliflower gratin & salsa verde

BUTTERNUT SQUASH TORTELLINI
Served with tomato pink sauce & feta cheese

FILET MIGNON

With mashed potato and sauté vegetables served with Earl Grey
infused tea and red wine sauce & chimichurri

HERB CRUSTED GRILLED RACK OF LAMB

With herb poatato and boiled vegetables served with tomato
confit and red wine Sause

CHOICE OF PASTA: SPAGHETTI | PENNE
CARBONARA
BOLOGNAISE
NAPOLITANO
ALFREDO
ARRABIATA

PLANTERS BUSH GRILLED

Charred grilled pork/chicken/prawns kebab/tuna/beef sausages
/baked potato/grilled pineapple served with BBQ sauce & pepper
sauce

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

6,100

9,800
4,900
9,800

8,200

1,000

12,500

19,200

2,300
4,100
1,800
2,300
2,200

4,800

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR
LKR
LKR
LKR
LKR

LKR
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DINNER MENU

DESSERT

COCONUT PANCAKE
With fresh Papaya

PANDON SAGO
Served with mango ice cream

SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS
Served with passion fruit coulis

CURD & TREACLE

CHOCOLATE TRIO
Mousse cake, chocolate ice cream & crumble

LIME CHEESE CAKE
Served with crumble

CASHEW CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with vanilla ice cream

COFFEE DATE PUDDING

Served with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Soft dark mousse, chocolate sauce & orange jelly

®O0®O

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

CELERY  CRUSTACEANS  DAIRY EGGS FISH GLUTEN

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS
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LUPIN

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD

1,200

1,000

1,100

1,300

2,900

2,600

2,100

1,100

1,300

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

LKR

PEANUT PORK SESAME soy



