SELECTION OF SALADS AND SOUP

A GARDENER'S LOVE A fine selection of garden green leaves, cabbage, carrot, green cucumber, tomato, onion & bell pepper in your choice of dressing (French dressing)			Ō	*	2,800	LKR
POLYNESIAN CHICKEN SALAD				\sim		
Roasted chicken with cucumber, carrot, bell pepper & pineapple dressed with mayonnaise and arranged in a pineapple shell.			(\bigcirc)	*	4,500	LKR
THAI BEEF SALAD		~				
Roasted beef with lettuce, mint, coriander, tomato, cucumber, onion & mung beans sprouts dressed with sweet chili sauce, fish sauce and garlic clove dressing.		\bigcirc	*	(4,800	LKR
TUNA PANZANELLA SALAD						
Grilled yellowfine tuna with croutons, green beans, tomato wedges, onion, iceburg lettuce, black & green olives dressed with olive oil, Dijon mustard and red wine vinegar	Ō	\bigcirc	(F)	*	4,200	LKR
GREEK SALAD		~				
Green lettuce, pitted black & green olives, bell pepper, onion, tomato, cucumber, crumbled feta cheese & dried oregano, with lime juice.			\bigcirc	*	3,900	LKR
CAESAR SALAD						
Green lettuce with boiled egg, Parmesan cheese flakes, oregano & Parmesan cheese croutons dressed with Caesar dressing and anchovy fillet with your choice of meat - bacon, chicken or prawns.			\bigcirc	(T) (T)	5,300	LKR
COCONUT MILK & CURRY FLAVORED ROASTED PUMPKIN SOUP						
Served with garlic sticks				*	1,600	LKR
ASIAN CHICKEN VELOUTÉ						
Served with garlic sticks			(*	2,700	LKR
COCONUT MILK-FLAVORED GREEN LENTIL SOUP Served with garlic sticks				*	1,000	LKR
PRAWNS BISQUE						
Infused with Ceylon arrack served with garlic sticks				*	3,200	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

M

Ô

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD

SESAME

SOY

SULFITES TREE NUTS

ເ

PORK

PEANUT

Ø

LUPIN

Æ

GLUTEN

E,

FISH

FF

CRUSTACEANS

CELERY

DAIRY

EGGS

SELECTION OF MAIN COURSE

JUICY PAN-SEARED PORK CHOPS WITH **CITRUS DRESSING** Accompanied by skin-on potatoes & butter-mixed vegetables (0) (L) 8,300 LKR **MIXED MEAT SKEWER** Chicken, beef, pork, garlic chicken sausages & bell pepper, served (T) 7,100 LKR with BBQ sauce, accompanied by French fries & garden salad SIZZLING ORGANIC FREE-RANGE **CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST WRAPPED IN BACON** Served with herb sauce and accompanied by roasted (L) 7,100 LKR skin-on potatoes and mixed vegetables **BONELESS GRILLED LEG OF CHICKEN** Served with shitake & button mushroom sauce, and presented 7,100 LKR with roasted skin-on potatoes and glazed vegetables MAHI-MAHI FISH WHISPERING PALMS Coconut-crumbed crusted pan-fried fish served with hot garlic 6,400 LKR (T) (\mathcal{S}) sauce, accompanied by almond mashed potatoes and mixed vegetables **BLACK SESAME-CRUMBED FRIED FILLET OF RED MULLET FISH** Served with tartar sauce, presented with French fries $\begin{pmatrix} 0 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 \end{pmatrix}$ 7.700 LKR (B) & mixed salad

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

M

MOLLUSCS

MUSTARD

PEANUT

PORK

SESAME

SOY

SULFITES

TREE NUTS

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

OC

LUPIN

GLUTEN

FISH

DAIRY

CELERY

CRUSTACEANS

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SANDWICH					
Roasted chicken meat mixed with tomato, onion, bell pepper bound in a mayonnaise, served with four slices of white bread accompanied by French fries & a freshly salad		٥	\bigcirc	4,100	LKR
PLANTER'S CLUB SANDWICH					
Layer of cheese, tomato, lettuce, cucumber, egg, chicken, and bacon or beef, served on white bread with French fries & a freshly made salad	Ō	\bigcirc	*	6,200	LKR
HOMEMADE BROWN BREAD OPEN FACE BLT SANDWICH					
Three slices of bacon, tomato, and lettuce, served with French fries & a freshly made salad	٥	\bigcirc	*	5,300	LKR
CHEESE 'N' TOMATO SANDWICH					
Four slices of white bread, with bell pepper, onion, carrot, and eggplant served with French fries & a freshly made salad	Ô	\bigcirc	*	5,300	LKR
BALSAMIC-FLAVORED GRILLED VEGETABLE 'N' MOZZARELL	ASA	NDW	/ІСН		
Four slices of white bread, bell pepper, onion, carrot, eggplant served with French fries & a freshly made salad	(1)	\bigcirc	*	5,100	LKR
SRI LANKAN DELIGHT					
Three slices of kurakkan (millet) bread, house special savory chicken open-face sandwich		٥	\bigcirc	3,900	LKR
TUNA FISH SANDWICH WITH FOUR SLICES OF WHITE BREA	D				
Grilled tuna fish, diced & mixed with bell pepper, onion, tomato lime juice, & lettuce, served with French fries & a freshly made salad	Ō	\bigcirc	(S)	5,100	LKR
ATLANTIC SMOKED SALMON OPEN-FACE SANDWICH					
Three slices of mixed seed bread, smoked salmon, lettuce, & capers topped with honey mustard dressing, served with French fries & a freshly made salad	Ō	\bigcirc	(S)	11,900	LKR
CHICKEN SUBMARINE					
Homemade sesame long bread chicken, onion, tomato, lettuce, bell pepper, cheese, mayonnaise & tomato ketchup, served with French fries & a freshly made salad	Ō	\bigcirc	*	4,800	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

S

SULFITES TREE NUTS

SESAME

SOY

చు

PORK

(. ij

PEANUT

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS M

Ô

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD

୍ତ୍ତ

LUPIN

GLUTEN

E,

FISH

Ō

DAIRY

EGGS

FF

CRUSTACEANS

CELERY

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

LOCAL CHICKEN BURGER

Homemade chicken patties served with curry, mayonnaise accompanied by lettuce, tomato, onion & pickled gherkin, topped with grilled cheese on sesame bun, served with French fries & a freshly made salad

LOCAL SPICY BEEF BURGER

Homemade beef patties served with tomato ketchup, accompanied by lettuce, tomato, onion, pickled gherkin, topped with cheese grilled sesame bun, served with french fries & a freshly made salad

98 CAFÉ SPECIAL VEGETABLE BURGER

Homemade vegetable patties served with tomato ketchup, accompanied by lettuce, tomato, and onion, topped with cheese on a sesame grilled bun, served with French fries & a freshly made salad

FISH BURGER

Homemade fish patties served with capers, mayonnaise accompanied by lettuce, tomato, onion pickled gherkin on a grilled sesame bun, served with French fries & a freshly made salad

4,800 LKR			\bigcirc	Ō
3,900 LKR		*	\bigcirc	Ō
4,800 LKR	(%) (%)		\bigcirc	Ō

3,900 LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

MOLLUSCS

MUSTARD

PEANUT

PORK

SESAME

SOY

SULFITES

TREE NUTS

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

GLUTEN

LUPIN

FISH

DAIRY

CELERY

CRUSTACEANS

WESTERN AND ORIENTAL SPECIALTIES

SPAGHETTI OR PASTA YOUR CHOICE

SPAGHETTIOR PASTA FOUR CHOICE					
Bolognaise or Napolitano or Carbonara (contains pork) with sprinkled Parmesan cheese please talk to your service host for description	Ô			4,800	LKR
PENNE WITH SPINACH PESTO					
Tossed in spinach, cashew nuts & Parmesan cheese purée finished with cooking cream & sprinkled with Parmesan cheese	٥		\bigcirc	3,800	LKR
NASI GORENG					
Chicken, seafood, carrot & leeks or spring onion flavoured with Indonesian soy sauce accompanied by chicken satay with peanut sauce, prawn crackers, chili paste, mango chutney, topped with fried egg	0		(B) (D)	6,500	LKR
TRADITIONAL 98 ACRES LAMPRAIS					
Suduru samba rice cooked in chicken broth, served with potato or ash plantain, tempered eggplant moju & seeni sambol, chicken curry, fried boiled egg, vegetable cutlet wrapped in banana leaf	٥	\bigcirc	*	6,200	LKR
RICE & CURRY					
Choice of day's special vegetables, dhal, mango chutney, lime pickled, and papadam Choice of protein curries: Chicken Fish Egg Prawns Beef Mutton				7,300	LKR
FRENCH FRIES					
Served with tomato ketchup				3,300	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

M

Õ

PEANUT

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD

000

SESAME

SOY

SULFITES TREE NUTS

PORK

OC C

LUPIN

GLUTEN

E.

FISH

÷\$

CRUSTACEANS

CELERY

DAIRY

EGGS

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Soft pink mousse, chocolate sauce & orange jelly	٦	\bigcirc	1,300	LKR
LIME CHEESE CAKE WITH CRUMBLE		*	2,600	LKR
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM				
Served with three scoops of your choice of ice cream vanilla, strawberry, chocolate and mango topped with chocolate sauce		٥	2,400	LKR
CHOCOLATE FONDUE 98 ACRES SPECIAL				
Dice of seasonal fresh fruit & marshmallow served with half a pineapple shell presented with chocolate sauce		٥	3,600	LKR
CORN FLAKES 'N' COCONUT CRUSTED FRIED ICE CREAM				
Dice of seasonal fresh fruit & marshmallow served with half a pineapple shell presented with chocolate sauce	0	*	2,700	LKR
BANANA OR PINEAPPLE FRITTERS WITH ICE CREAM				
Sweet batter-fried banana or pineapple served with three scoops of ice cream topped with kithul treacle	Ō		2,700	LKR
TRADITIONAL CURD 'N' TREACLE				
Traditional buffalo curd with kithul treacle		Ō	2,400	LKR
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER				
Seasonal cut fruit			1,100	LKR
FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM				
Seasonal fresh fruit with your choice of ice cream		1	1,600	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

D

A

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUT

Ø

LUPIN

¥

GLUTEN

E?

FISH

Ō

DAIRY

Ľ

EGGS

(Fig

CELERY CRUSTACEANS

000

SESAME

ସ୍ଥ

PORK

创

(90°)

SOY

2

Ś

SULFITES TREE NUTS

APPETIZER

CELERY CRUSTACEANS

V

(0

DAIRY

C

EGGS

PRAWN BISQUE Infused with Ceylon arrack served with garlic sticks	٢		(1)	*	3,200	LKR
CHICKEN PAPAYA SALAD Served with dry shrimp, peanuts, fish sauce & chili-tamarind dressing		(S)	S	P	1,300	LKR
CRISPY CALAMARI Served with wasabi mayonnaise & wild orange jelly	\bigcirc			P	2,100	LKR
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL Served with apple			\bigcirc		3,500	LKR
SEARED TUNA Served with black pepper caramel & wild orange jelly				(F)	3,800	LKR
98 CHEF SPECIAL GARDEN SALAD Handpicked greens tossed in spiced coconut vinaigrette with your choice of chicken or prawns					3,000	LKR
COCONUT MILK & CURRY FLAVORED ROASTED PUMPKIN SOUP Served with garlic sticks		۲		*	1,600	LKR
ASIAN CHICKEN VELOUTÉ Served with garlic sticks		۲		B	2,700	LKR
CARPACCIO OF BEEF Served with horseradish, basil pesto & Parmigiano-Reggiano			Ô		4,700	LKR
COCONUT MILK FLAVORED GREEN LENTIL SOUP Served with garlic sticks					1,000	LKR
TUNA TARTARE Served with roasted peppers, ginger-soy & sesame		(F)		*	4,000	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

D

A

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUT

SESAME

ನ್

PORK

15

(

SOY

<u>للا</u>

S

SULFITES TREE NUTS

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

Ø

LUPIN

¥

GLUTEN

EZ-

FISH

SRI LANKAN MAIN DISHES

DEVILLED CHICKEN WITH LIQUID CURD

String hopper pilaf		1		3,400	LKR			
STRING HOPPERS White and red steamed rice noodles, served with dhal curry,potato curry, and coconut sambal Choice of protein curries Chicken Fish Egg Prawns Beef Mutton	If choice of Fish If choice of Prawns If choice of Pork			5,100	LKR			
COCONUT ROTI Sri Lankan traditional round-shaped roti (grated coconut, and onion mixed with flour) served with dhal curry, seeni sambal & lunu Miris Choice of protein curries Chicken Fish Egg Prawns Beef Mutton	If choice of Fish If choice of Prawns If choice of Pork			4,500	LKR			
SPICE GRILLED CHICKEN With tomato curry, garlic rice & curry-flavored low country vegetables				3,700	LKR			
RICE & CURRY Choice of day's special vegetables, dhal, and mango chutney Choice of protein curries Chicken Fish Egg Prawns Beef Mutton	If choice of Fish If choice of Prawns If choice of Pork			7,300	LKR			
KOTTU ROTI Finely chopped local flatbread stir-fried with vegetables & curry gravy, served with a choice of mango chutney & fresh onion sambal Choice of protein curries (Select only option) Chicken Fish Egg Prawns Beef Mutton	If choice of Fish () If choice of Prawns () If choice of Pork ()			3,700	LKR			
JAFFNA SPICED MUTTON Served with turmeric & okra				4,900	LKR			
TENDER JACK CUTLET Served with turmeric rice, tomato relish & dhal curry				2,900	LKR			
CHILI PRAWN Garlic rice & broccoli, served with chili garlic sauce	(1)	(000) (000)	8	8,000	LKR			
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES								
ALLERGEN INDICATIONS								

00

LUPIN

GLUTEN

E?

FISH

DAIRY

EGGS

Å

CELERY CRUSTACEANS

 (\mathbb{A})

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUT

(&)

చు

PORK

૾૾૾ૺ

SESAME

SOY

SULFITES TREE NUTS

DINNER MENU

INTERNATIONAL MAIN DISHES

SEA BASS Mustard coconut rice, okra & moilee tomato sauce		E) 6,100	LKR
SLOW-COOKED PORK SPARE RIBS Served with BBQ sauce & Asian Slaw				9,800	LKR
HERB ROAST CHICKEI Served with rice, wilted sp				4,900	LKR
LAGOON PRAWNS Served with garlic melt &	creamy potato			9,800	LKR
YELLOW FIN TUNA Served with cauliflower gratin & salsa verde				8,200	LKR
BUTTERNUT SQUASH TORTELLINI Served with tomato pink sauce & feta cheese		Ē) 1,000	LKR
FILET MIGNON With mashed potato and sauté vegetables served with Earl Grey infused tea and red wine sauce & chimichurri				12,500	LKR
HERB CRUSTED GRILLED RACK OF LAMB With herb poatato and boiled vegetables served with tomato confit and red wine Sause				19,200	LKR
CHOICE OF PASTA:	SPAGHETTI PENNE)	
	CARBONARA			2,300	LKR
	BOLOGNAISE			4,100	LKR
	NAPOLITANO			1,800	LKR
	ALFREDO			2,300	LKR
	ARRABIATA			2,200	LKR
PLANTERS BUSH GRIL Charred grilled pork/chick /baked potato/grilled pine sauce	LED ken/prawns kebab/tuna/beef sausages eapple served with BBQ sauce & pepper		T) (T) 4,800	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

D

A

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD

SESAME

ଯ

PORK

6

PEANUT

eg

SOY

S

SULFITES TREE NUTS

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

Ø

LUPIN

E?

FISH

æ

GLUTEN

CRUSTACEANS

W

CELERY

Ō

DAIRY

Ľ

EGGS

DESSERT

COCONUT PANCAKE With fresh Papaya			*	1,200	LKR
PANDON SAGO Served with mango ice cream			(1)	1,000	LKR
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS Served with passion fruit coulis				1,100	LKR
CURD & TREACLE			(1)	1,300	LKR
CHOCOLATE TRIO Mousse cake, chocolate ice cream & crumble	Ō	\bigcirc	*	2,900	LKR
LIME CHEESE CAKE Served with crumble	Ō	\bigcirc	*	2,600	LKR
CASHEW CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with vanilla ice cream	Ō ()	*	٨	2,100	LKR
COFFEE DATE PUDDING Served with vanilla ice cream	٥	\bigcirc	*	1,100	LKR
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Soft dark mousse, chocolate sauce & orange jelly		Ô	\bigcirc	1,300	LKR

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGES

ALLERGEN INDICATIONS

D

A

MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUT

SESAME

5

PORK

6

(^g

SOY

S

SULFITES TREE NUTS

C

LUPIN

¥

GLUTEN

Õ

DAIRY

O

EGGS

E?

FISH

CELERY CRUSTACEANS

Ŷ